
Forbundsmesterskaber 2010 

Trap - enkeltmaskine

Resultatoversigt  - aldersinddelt

Seniorer: S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total

1 Ole Kristensen Viborg 23 22 23 24 24 116

2 Keld Hansen Esbjerg 22 20 23 24 21 110

3 Søren Larsen Esbjerg 22 23 22 19 24 110

4 Poul Clausen F.F.F 20 21 21 21 24 107

5 Lars Johansen Esbjerg 22 20 21 21 23 107

6 Ronny Egebæk Esbjerg 23 18 20 20 24 105

7 Henrik Henriksen Viborg 18 20 24 22 21 105

8 Jack Fabricius Esbjerg 21 23 21 20 17 102

9 Peter Sørensen Viborg 20 19 18 21 22 100

10 Bo Andersen Viborg 18 18 19 20 24 99

11 Torben Sørensen Viborg 19 16 24 19 19 97

12 Kjeld Pedersen Horsens 18 22 19 18 19 96

Old Boys:

1 Peter Aa. Hertz Viborg 20 20 19 21 24 104

2 Poul Jacobsen Esbjerg 19 19 24 20 22 104

3 Jørn Knudsen F.F.F. 21 23 19 21 19 103

4 Per Langvad Viborg 18 20 17 19 19 93

5 Jan Madsen Esbjerg 15 13 20 14 19 81

Veteraner:

1 Thorry Sørensen Horsens 21 23 19 20 18 101

2 Bent Winther F.F.F. 20 20 17 19 19 95

Junior:

1 Casper Sandfeld Esbjerg 23 20 19 22 20 104

2 Mike Fabricius Esbjerg 18 20 18 14 15 85

3 Anders Aa. Hertz Viborg 15 20 12 12 12 71

Resultatoversigt  - total Finale Total

1 Ole Kristensen Viborg Senior 116 19 135

2 Keld Hansen Esbjerg Senior 110 23 133

3 Lars Johansen Esbjerg Senior 107 20 127

4 Søren Larsen Esbjerg Senior 110 14 124

5 Ronny Egebæk Esbjerg Senior 105 17 122

6 Poul Clausen F.F.F. Senior 107 15 122

7 Henrik Henriksen Viborg Senior 105

8 Casper Sandfeld Esbjerg Junior 104

8 Peter Aa. Hertz Viborg Old Boys 104

8 Poul Jacobsen Esbjerg Old Boys 104

11 Jørn Knudsen F.F.F. Old Boys 103

12 Jack Fabricius Esbjerg Senior 102

13 Thorry Sørensen Horsens Veteran 101

14 Peter Sørensen Viborg Senior 100

15 Bo Andersen Viborg Senior 99

16 Torben Sørensen Viborg Senior 97

17 Kjeld Pedersen Horsens Senior 96

18 Bent Winther F.F.F. Veteran 95

19 Per Langvad Viborg Old Boys 93

20 Mike Fabricius Esbjerg Junior 85

21 Jan Madsen Esbjerg Old Boys 81

22 Anders Aa. Hertz Viborg Junior 71


